
 
 

9 May 2016 
 

 

To: Parish Catechetical Leaders of Youth Ministry 
 

From: Brian K. Johnson, Director 

 

Re: Approved Retreat Sites 

 

 
 

Below is a list of retreat sites that are in compliance with Archdiocese of Galveston-Houston. Although they have currently met our requirement of insurance 

and contractual language, all contracts must be reviewed by the legal office to insure that contracts haven’t been altered. 
 

If you have questions, please contact me. 

 
 

9-Feb-16  
Approved Camps/Retreat Centers  Website 

Cameron Retreat Center www.archgh.org/retreats/cameron-Retreat-Center/ 

Camp Allen Conference & Retreat Center www.campallen.org 

Camp Kappe Youth Retreat Facility www.archgh.org/Camp-Kappe/ 

Cenacle Retreat House  www.cenacleretreathouse.org 

Cho-Yeh Camp & Conference Center www.cho-yeh.org 

Christian Renewal Center www.retreatcentercrc.org 

Circle Lake Retreat Center http://www.archgh.org/circlelake/ 

Forest Glen Camps www.forestglen.org 

Highland Creek Camp & Retreat Center www.highlandcreekcamp.org 

Holy Name Passionist Retreat Center www.passionist.org/holyname 

Kickapoo Ranch & Retreat Center www.kickapooranch.com 

Mother of Perpetual Help Retreat Center www.mphretreatcenter.com  

Pine Cove  www.pinecove.com 

St. Paul Cursillo Center www.archgh.org/St-Paul-Cursillo-Center/ 

Stoney Creek Ranch www.stoneycreekranch.org 
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